
RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student AACHAL DASHRAT BISEN

Mother's Name DIVYA Roll No. 778376

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Physics-I

3 Chemistry-II

4 Physics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student AARTI SANUKUMAR SANODIYA

Mother's Name SANTOSHEE Roll No. 778377

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Physics-II

3 Computer Science-I

4 Computer Science-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student AARUSHI DEEPAK PATIL

Mother's Name SHAILA Roll No. 778378

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Chemistry-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student AAYUSH DHANRAJ CHAVHAN

Mother's Name ZABAR Roll No. 778379

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. PROV

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Chemistry-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student AFIFA SANIYA MOHAMMAD AHFAZ ANSARI

Mother's Name RASHMI GAZALA Roll No. 778380

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Mathematics-I

3 Physics-II

4 Mathematics-II

5 Computer Science-I

6 Computer Science-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student AKSHITA KAPIL SAKHARE

Mother's Name ANJU Roll No. 778381

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Physics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student ALFIYA  MOHAMMAD  SHAKEEL

Mother's Name SHAHNAZ Roll No. 778382

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Chemistry-II

3 Microbiology-I

4 Microbiology-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student ALISHA CHANDRASHEKHAR PANCHKHANDE

Mother's Name POOJA Roll No. 778383

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Physics-I

3 Chemistry-II

4 Physics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student AMAN RAJENDRA SEWATKAR

Mother's Name ASHA Roll No. 778384

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Physics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student ANSARI ASHIYA SHAKIR

Mother's Name NAHID Roll No. 778385

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo.

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Physics-I

3 Chemistry-II

4 Physics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student ANUMA BALAK SOMKUWAR

Mother's Name INDUBAI Roll No. 778386

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Zoology-I

3 Chemistry-II

4 Botany-I

5 Zoology-II

6 Botany-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student ANURAG VIJAY KOTANGLE

Mother's Name KUNDA Roll No. 778387

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. 20231017909710

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Chemistry-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student AYUSH RADHESHYAM BARMATE

Mother's Name LAXMI Roll No. 778388

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Physics-I

3 Chemistry-II

4 Mathematics-I

5 Physics-II

6 Mathematics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student BHIMUKA SURESH BHANDARKAR

Mother's Name RANJANA Roll No. 778389

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Zoology-I

3 Chemistry-II

4 Zoology-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student BHUVENSHWARI ANIL KHOBRAGADE

Mother's Name SARIKA Roll No. 778390

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Zoology-I

2 Botany-I

3 Zoology-II

4 Botany-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student DISHA DINESH BHOWATE

Mother's Name HARSHANA Roll No. 778391

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Chemistry-II

3 Bio-Technology-I

4 BIO-TECHNOLOGY

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student DIYA SUNIL MESHRAM

Mother's Name PREMIKA Roll No. 778392

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Electronics-I

2 Electronics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student FAISAL MOHAMMAD MUSTAFA SAUD

Mother's Name SHABANA ANJUM Roll No. 778393

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Mathematics-I

3 Physics-II

4 Mathematics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student FAUJIYA PARVEEN SIRAJ AHAMAD

Mother's Name SHABANA Roll No. 778394

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Chemistry-II

3 Botany-I

4 Botany-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student HUMAIRA KHATOON HAQUE

Mother's Name SHAHINA Roll No. 778395

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Physics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student HUZAIFFUDDIN HASINUUDIN QUAZI

Mother's Name SHABANA Roll No. 778396

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Chemistry-II

3 Bio-Chemistry-I

4 Bio-Chemistry-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student IQRA TAJAMMUL HUSAIN

Mother's Name SHAISTA PARVEEN Roll No. 778397

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. 20241017915416

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Mathematics-I

3 Physics-II

4 Mathematics-II

5 Computer Science-I

6 Computer Science-II

7 SUPPLEMENTARY ENGLISH

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student KAILASH DHANARAJ BARAPATRE

Mother's Name SUMAN Roll No. 778398

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Physics-II

3 Computer Science-I

4 Computer Science-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student KALYANI VIKRAM TURANKAR

Mother's Name MINAKSHI Roll No. 778399

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Chemistry-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student KAMLENDRA  PREMLAL  SAKET

Mother's Name SAVITA Roll No. 778400

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Electronics-I

2 Computer Science-I

3 Electronics-II

4 Computer Science-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student KASAK SURAJ DHAWALE

Mother's Name PUSHPLATA Roll No. 778401

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Mathematics-I

3 Physics-II

4 Mathematics-II

5 Computer Science-I

6 Computer Science-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student KASHISH  KASHYAP  LADE

Mother's Name VAISHALI Roll No. 778402

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Physics-II

3 Computer Science-I

4 Computer Science-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student KASHISH DILIP KEWALRAMANI

Mother's Name HARSHA Roll No. 778403

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Zoology-I

3 Chemistry-II

4 Zoology-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student KHUSHITA KHUSHAL KALBANDE

Mother's Name PRITI Roll No. 778404

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Chemistry-II

3 Microbiology-I

4 Microbiology-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student KOMAL PRAVIN GALPHAT

Mother's Name BHARTI Roll No. 778405

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Electronics-I

2 Electronics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student KRUPA MANOJ GAVTEL

Mother's Name SANGEETA Roll No. 778406

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Chemistry-II

3 Microbiology-I

4 Microbiology-II

5 Bio-Chemistry-I

6 Bio-Chemistry-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student LEENA LILADHAR ANDHALGAONKAR

Mother's Name RATNA Roll No. 778407

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Physics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student MAHEEN NAUSHEEN SALAJUDDIN ANSARI

Mother's Name SHAMSUNNISA Roll No. 778408

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Zoology-I

3 Chemistry-II

4 Botany-I

5 Zoology-II

6 Botany-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student MAHEK FIRDOUS JAMIL AHMAD ANSARI

Mother's Name SAHELA NAAZ Roll No. 778409

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Chemistry-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student MAHEK MOHAMMAD AJIJ SHEIKH

Mother's Name ANJUM Roll No. 778410

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Chemistry-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student MAHINA VIJAY DARWADE

Mother's Name SHALU Roll No. 778411

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. 20241017915449

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Physics-I

3 Chemistry-II

4 Mathematics-I

5 Physics-II

6 Mathematics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student MANTASHA  NAAZ  MOHAMMAD  FAROOQUE  ANSARI

Mother's Name YASMEEN Roll No. 778412

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Chemistry-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student MIHIR  MADHKAR  RAMTEKE

Mother's Name DEVANGANA Roll No. 778413

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Zoology-I

3 Chemistry-II

4 Zoology-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student MOHI ROSHAN BODELE

Mother's Name PALLAVI Roll No. 778414

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Mathematics-I

3 Physics-II

4 Mathematics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student MUZAMMIL  AHMAD  MOBIN  AHMAD  KHAN

Mother's Name NABISHTA Roll No. 778415

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Chemistry-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student NIDHI  MURLIDHAR  SAHARE

Mother's Name NEETA Roll No. 778416

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Physics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student NIKITA ANAND ASSUDANI

Mother's Name MADHURI Roll No. 778417

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Chemistry-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student NOORSABA  MAKSOOD  KHAN

Mother's Name NIGHAD Roll No. 778418

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Mathematics-I

2 Mathematics-II

3 Computer Science-I

4 Computer Science-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student PALAK  SURAJ  BAMBODE

Mother's Name MANJUSHA Roll No. 778419

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Physics-II

3 Computer Science-I

4 Computer Science-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student PALASH PRAMOD KOCHE

Mother's Name SARIKA Roll No. 778420

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Mathematics-I

3 Physics-II

4 Mathematics-II

5 Computer Science-I

6 Computer Science-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student PRACHI  CHANDRASHEKHAR  PACHKHANDE

Mother's Name POOJA Roll No. 778421

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Chemistry-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student PRANIKA  PRANAY  DHENGRE

Mother's Name MONIKA Roll No. 778422

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Electronics-I

2 Electronics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student RAJNI  RAMDAS SHAHU

Mother's Name AMBIKA Roll No. 778423

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Zoology-I

3 Chemistry-II

4 Botany-I

5 Zoology-II

6 Botany-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student RITESH  RAVINDRA SAHARE

Mother's Name VANITA Roll No. 778424

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Mathematics-I

3 Physics-II

4 Mathematics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student RITIKA SUNIL  SAMESAR

Mother's Name NIRMALA Roll No. 778425

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Zoology-I

3 Chemistry-II

4 Botany-I

5 Zoology-II

6 Botany-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student ROHAN RAMDAS  PURI

Mother's Name RUPA Roll No. 778426

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Mathematics-I

3 Physics-II

4 Mathematics-II

5 Computer Science-I

6 Computer Science-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student SAIMA  AFROZ  ABDUL  LATIF  SHEIKH

Mother's Name SHAISTA Roll No. 778427

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Chemistry-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student SAKSHI  KAILASH  PATIL

Mother's Name JYOTI Roll No. 778428

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Electronics-I

2 Electronics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student SAKSHI  RAJKUMAR  MESHRAM

Mother's Name SACHITA Roll No. 778429

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Chemistry-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student SARGAM UMESH AWALE

Mother's Name VARSHA Roll No. 778430

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. OROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Chemistry-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student SHANTANU  DHYANESHWAR  MOHADIKAR

Mother's Name SANDIPA Roll No. 778431

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Physics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student SHREYA  MAHESH  DEWANGAN

Mother's Name SANTOSHI Roll No. 778432

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Chemistry-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student SHREYA  SURESHKUMAR  SAKHARE

Mother's Name VARSHA Roll No. 778433

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Physics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student SHRUTI  MAHESH  DEWANGAN

Mother's Name SANTOSHI Roll No. 778434

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Physics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student SHRUTI  SANTOSH  SHRIWAS

Mother's Name VANDANA Roll No. 778435

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Physics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student SUFIYA NAZ  MOHAMMAD  SULTAN  SHEIKH

Mother's Name NAJEDA Roll No. 778436

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Chemistry-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)
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RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student TANIYA  ABHAY  JANGAM

Mother's Name ROHINI Roll No. 778437

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Mathematics-I

3 Physics-II

4 Mathematics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student TANZILA FIRDOUS ILYAS AHMAD ANSARI

Mother's Name QAMRUNNISA Roll No. 778438

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. pro

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Physics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student TASKEEN BANO ABDUL KALAM KHAN

Mother's Name ZAHEDA Roll No. 778439

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Zoology-I

3 Chemistry-II

4 Botany-I

5 Zoology-II

6 Botany-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).
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RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student TISHA RUPESH CHAKRADHAR

Mother's Name SUNITA Roll No. 778440

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PROVISONAL

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Chemistry-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University
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RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student TULSI KIRTAN SAHU

Mother's Name NIRMALA Roll No. 778441

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Physics-I

2 Physics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University
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RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student TUSHAR CHARAN BANKAR

Mother's Name DURGA Roll No. 778442

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Electronics-I

2 Computer Science-I

3 Electronics-II

4 Computer Science-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University
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RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student UNNATI TEKRAM BADOLE

Mother's Name REKHA Roll No. 778443

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Physics-I

3 Chemistry-II

4 Mathematics-I

5 Physics-II

6 Mathematics-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University
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RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student VEDANT JAGANNATH KONDAMWAR

Mother's Name SANGITA Roll No. 778444

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. 123412341234

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 COMPULSORY ENGLISH

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)
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RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student ZAFAR RAZA MOHD QURBAN ALI

Mother's Name KEHKASHAN Roll No. 778445

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Chemistry-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University
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RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM B.SC-CBCS

Name of  Student ZIYA PARVEEN ABDUL MALIK ANSARI

Mother's Name TABBASSUM Roll No. 778446

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. PRO

Type EX-REGULAR Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 Chemistry-I

2 Zoology-I

3 Chemistry-II

4 Botany-I

5 Zoology-II

6 Botany-II

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University
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